
NAME IN FULL 

DATE OF BIRTH : 

PLACE OF BIRTH : 

RELIGION: 

Staff 
1. 9. 68 

G/\VY;A, Austin 

19 41 WHERE ENGAGED: Vila 
-

Pent9cost, N.H. MARRIED OR SINGLE : gi. l-eMarried 
Ang ican 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

BRANCH POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 

VILA 1 ~echanic ~vharf 



SALARY (PER ANNUM) 

I INCREASES 
SALARY 

DATE AMOUNT 

. oo 1. 7 . 69 t 20 
.00 1.9 . 69 240 
.oo 1.11.69 240 

180 .oo 1.7. 70 96 
1896 . 00 1.10. 70 84 . 
198 • oo 1.1. 71 420 • 
:~40 .oo 1 . 7 . 71 204 
260 .o 1 • 7 72 204 

2808 00 1 1 73 1 80 

2988 .oo 1.1 74 
361,32 NHF 1 . 2.74 

NH 1 • 1 75 
1 • 1 • 76 
1.1.77 

.00 
00 
00 
00 
00 
00 

0 
00 
DO 

RECEIVING 
AT PRESENT 

$1320.00 
1560 00) Letter 
1800 00) 26.2.70 

$1896. O 
198 . 00 Letter 23 . 9 .70 
240 . 00 

2604 v 
2808 DO 

2988. 0 
361,320 NH 
390,24 NHF 8% increase 

FNH 
OD 
00 


